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CLASIFICADOS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR

ALEVIN MASCULINO

“ LICENCIA JUGADOR
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7693220
7690854
7689261
7714026
7687588
7684443
7711270
7693345
7690804
7712434

RAMON TALIN MAIz
GABRIEL ARAMBILLET MARTINEZ
PEDRO ANTON RUIBAL
MATEO VALARES OTERO
JORGE ALVAREZ MOSTEIRO
JACOBO GOMEZ PATO
PABLO SOMOZA REMESEIRO
MARC NICOLAS ANDRADE
JORGE BANDIN CANDAMIO
CARLOS FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

CLASIFICADAS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR

ALEVIN FEMENINO

[ N2 [ LicenciA JUGADORA
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7689576
7690755
7700413
7704655
7691117
7699533
7711056
7711048
7722566
7721302

EMMA BALINA RODRIGUEZ
ANDREA BELTRAN MAQUEZ
ALMA GRANADOS BLANCO
NOA RODRIGUEZ SINDIN
ARIANA VAZQUEZ CRECENTE
ROSA GARCIA BERDEAL
ANA VICTORIA MELLA GARCIA
BLANCA TALIN MAIz
ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE VIDAL
ARIADNA SANTAMARIA GARCIA
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CLASIFICADOS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR

INFANTIL MASCULINO

“ LICENCIA JUGADOR
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7676242
7680946
7683776
7681861
7688990
7689899
7686043
7675476
7707815
7694799

YERAY QUIAN DARRIBA
MIGUEL DEL CASTILLO LAMPON
PABLO LOPEZ SANCHEZ
ALEJANDRO REBOREDO ORGE
ALVARO SONEIRA BOO
NICOLAS BELLAS PANADERO
IGNACIO GARCIA BERDEAL
LUCAS MACEIRAS BALADO
MARTIN FERNANDEZ CORES
GONZALO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

CLASIFICADAS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR

INFANTIL FEMENINO

| Ne | LICENCIA| ___ JUGADORA
1 7692355  CARLOTA MAGAN CASCALLAR
2 7686275 CLARA ARAMBILLET MARTINEZ
3 7659884  BLANCA TRILLO PITA DA VEIGA
4 7686613  SARA CAMESELLE COMESANA
5 7707807 CANDELA FAJARDO ARANDA
6 7689576 EMMA BALINA RODRIGUEZ
7 7692545 CARLOTA SOUTO PINEIRO
8 7652549 ALEJANDRA VAZQUEZ CARRACEDO
9 7679519 MARINA VEIGA MORADO
10 7692347 ARIADNA LUCIO CORA
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CLASIFICADOS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR
CADETE MASCULINO

n LICENCIA JUGADOR

1 7668421 ANDRES PEREIRO LOPEZ

2 7679121 IZAN DIAZ ESTEVEZ

3 7664552 CARLOS TUBIO MARTIN

4 7679072 MARTIN DOMINGUEZ CERDEIRA
5 7689592 IGNACIO LUACES PENIN

6 7663504 PABLO MTNEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA
7 7676242 YERAY QUIAN DARRIBA

8 7688172 FLAVIO LIMIA ROBLEDA

9 7680029  DANIEL RODRIGUEZ FORTES

7670468 HUGO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ

CLASIFICADAS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR
CADETE FEMENINO

| N2 | LICENCIA| _____JUGADORA _____

1 7652276  CARLOTA COTA VAVRINOVA
2 7686275 CLARA ARAMBILLET MARTINEZ
3 7659884  BLANCA TRILLO PITA DA VEIGA
4 7692355  CARLOTA MAGAN CASCALLAR
5 7668653 HELENA ALLENDE MUNOZ

6 7663314 CLAUDIA SANJUAN ARES

7 7688495 SALMA DEL RiO MENDEZ

8 7707807  CANDELA FAJARDO ARANDA
9 7671812 ALEXIA IGLESIAS MONZON
10 7702435 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
11 7692404 ANDREA PINEIRO CALVO

7678157 SOFIA SAMPEDRO ALVAREZ
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CLASIFICADOS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR

JUNIOR MASCULINO

“ LICENCIA JUGADOR
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7656674
7654230
7673868
7669784
7645239
7648845
7658258
7668421
7669924
7658919

SAMUEL MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
ALEJANDRO GESTEIRO GARCIA
LUCAS LOPEZ ROMAN
[AN RODRIGUEZ GUDINA
DAVID BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ
DAVID FDEZ-COUTO GOICOECHEA
MANUEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ANDRES PEREIRO LOPEZ
AARON DIAZ GANDOY
PABLO LOPEZ CEDRON

CLASIFICADAS MASTER GALICIA HEAD TOUR

JUNIOR FEMENINO

| Ne | LICENCIA | JUGADORA |

1 7662366 ANA NOVOA SANCHEZ

2 7675103 LUCIA DEL VALLE VIDAL

3 7660922 PAULA CASARES ABEIJON

4 7663546  SARA MARTINEZ SANMARTIN

5 7681762 VICTORIA CALVO GONZALEZ

6 12055077 AINARA VEGAL RODRIGUEZ

7 7648051 LAURA PRIETO SIEIRO

8 7667853  HELENA DE LA PUENTE RIOBO
7673058 ALEJANDRA VAZQUEZ PEREZ

7647566 LUCIA MTNEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA



